
ATTORNEYS FOR CHILDREN PANEL ASSIGNMENTS
 

ALLEGANY COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

FERN S. ADELSTEIN 03-31-2021

DAVID C. BRAUTIGAM 03-31-2021

MICHAEL D. BURKE 03-31-2020

JAY D. CARR 03-31-2020

THOMAS V. CASE 03-31-2020

DAVID E. CODDINGTON 03-31-2019

JENNIFER L. DONLON 03-31-2022

BRONWYN E. ENDERS 03-31-2019

AMANDA B. FINN 03-31-2019

CAROLYN KELLOGG JONAS 03-31-2020

NICHOLAS G. JONAS 03-31-2020

STEVEN A. LANZA 03-31-2020

STEVEN J. LORD 03-31-2020

BRIDGET A. MC CUE-MARSHALL 03-31-2020

KATHLEEN M. MC DONALD 03-31-2021

JOAN MERRY 03-31-2020

JOSEPH P. MILLER 03-31-2020

STEPHEN J. RILEY 03-31-2021

DANIEL L. ROMANO 03-31-2021

LINDA SCHNELL 03-31-2020

HEATHER A. TOMES 03-31-2021

WENDY A. TUTTLE 03-31-2020

CHAUNCEY J. WATCHES 03-31-2021

CATTARAUGUS COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

FERN S. ADELSTEIN 03-31-2021

MICHAEL D. BURKE 03-31-2020

JAY D. CARR 03-31-2020

DAVID J. CHRISPELL 03-31-2019

JOHN K. COLLING 03-31-2021

KEVIN C. CONDON 03-31-2021

BERT DOHL 03-31-2021

KELLY K. DRAGO 03-31-2019

BRONWYN E. ENDERS 03-31-2019

JULIE B. HEWITT 03-31-2021
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NICHOLAS G. JONAS 03-31-2020

MICHAEL L. KOBIOLKA 03-31-2020

STEVEN A. LANZA 03-31-2020

STEVEN J. LORD 03-31-2020

BRIDGET A. MC CUE-MARSHALL 03-31-2020

JOSEPH P. MILLER 03-31-2020

RACHEL L. MITCHELL 03-31-2021

JAMES A. MUSACCHIO 03-31-2020

MARY JANE NEVINS 03-31-2021

AVERY S. OLSON 03-31-2020

CHARITY A. PHIPPS 03-31-2020

DEAN PULEO 03-31-2021

STEPHEN J. RILEY 03-31-2021

LINDA SCHNELL 03-31-2020

HEATHER A. TOMES 03-31-2021

WENDY A. TUTTLE 03-31-2020

EMILY A. VELLA 03-31-2020

CAYUGA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

CYNTHIA B. BRENNAN 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY J. BRENNAN 03-31-2020

ANN E. BUNKER 03-31-2020

ALISON N. CHAMBERLAIN 03-31-2020

HEIDI S. CONNOLLY 03-31-2019

RALPH G. DEMASI 03-31-2020

DONALD H. DODD 03-31-2020

MICHELE R. DRISCOLL 03-31-2019

ELIZABETH C. FRANI 03-31-2021

KRISTIN L. GARLAND 03-31-2020

LISA ANNE GILELS 03-31-2020

JAMES A. LEONE 03-31-2020

CHRISTOPHER D. LUCCHESI 03-31-2020

CHARLES A. MARANGOLA 03-31-2020

RYAN J. MULDOON 03-31-2020

DARLENE M. O'KANE 03-31-2020

DIANE E. PLUMLEY 03-31-2021

JOSEPH J. SAPIO 03-31-2021

MARK A. SCHAEBER 03-31-2020

JARROD W. SMITH 03-31-2019

JILL L. TERRY 03-31-2020



DANIEL A. TESTA 03-31-2019

CHARLES M. THOMAS 03-31-2020

ROBERTA G. WILLIAMS 03-31-2020

CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

ANN L. ANDERSON 03-31-2021

PAMELA K. ANDERSON 03-31-2020

LAURIE M. BECKERINK 03-31-2021

NANCY J. BIZUB 03-31-2021

SHERRY A. BJORK 03-31-2020

MYRA V. BLASIUS 03-31-2020

JOSEPH M. CALIMERI 03-31-2020

JAY D. CARR 03-31-2020

DAVID J. CHRISPELL 03-31-2019

KEVIN C. CONDON 03-31-2021

GINA M. DE PRIMA 03-31-2021

NANCY DIETZEN 03-31-2019

GREGORY D. DRAB 03-31-2020

KELLY K. DRAGO 03-31-2019

LYDIA V. EVANS 03-31-2021

JOHN C. GRENNELL 03-31-2019

LYLE T. HAJDU 03-31-2019

MARY S. HAJDU 03-31-2020

JULIE B. HEWITT 03-31-2021

CRAIG E. JACKSON 03-31-2020

SALLY A. JAROSZYNSKI 03-31-2019

DENNIS W. JONES 03-31-2020

ANDREW D. KEHRER 03-31-2020

MICHAEL L. KOBIOLKA 03-31-2020

KENNETH M. LASKER 03-31-2019

BRIDGET A. MC CUE-MARSHALL 03-31-2020

RACHEL L. MITCHELL 03-31-2021

ALEXANDRIA B. MOSS 03-31-2021

KATE S. NOWADLY 03-31-2021

AVERY S. OLSON 03-31-2020

PETER A. PILLITTIERI 03-31-2020

ANDREW T. RADACK 03-31-2020

RICHARD T. RANKIN 03-31-2019

JOHN R. SAMUELSON 03-31-2019

ROBERT W. SCHNIZLER 03-31-2019



JEFFREY A. SHEVLIN 03-31-2019

KEVIN J. SIRWATKA 03-31-2019

JILL A. SPAYER 03-31-2021

RONALD A. SZOT 03-31-2019

ROBERT SHANE UBER 03-31-2019

BEVERLY D. UNGERER 03-31-2021

PAUL V. WEBB, III. 03-31-2019

JOHN J. WESTMAN 03-31-2020

ERIE COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

EUGENE P. ADAMS 03-31-2020

GEORGE S. ADAMSON 03-31-2019

KATHERINE D. ALEXANDER 03-31-2020

CHERYL A. ALOI 03-31-2021

ANN L. ANDERSON 03-31-2021

LEIGH E. ANDERSON 03-31-2020

SARA L. ANTHIS 03-31-2020

KRISTIN L. ARCURI 03-31-2020

ANN F. ARNOLD 03-31-2021

APARNA V BALAKRISHNAN 03-31-2021

KELLY L. BALL 03-31-2020

JOSEPH C. BANIA 03-31-2021

REBECCA H. BARITOT 03-31-2020

MICHAEL F. BARRETT 03-31-2021

ALFONSO M. BAX 03-31-2021

CHARLES P. BEN 03-31-2021

CHERYL A. BERZER 03-31-2021

KATHERINE J. BESTINE 03-31-2021

NANCY J. BIZUB 03-31-2021

JENNIFER Z. BLACKHALL 03-31-2020

JEFFREY T. BOCHIECHIO 03-31-2020

LEAH A. BOUQUARD 03-31-2020

REBECCA J. BRAWN 03-31-2021

GAIL R. BREEN 03-31-2019

WILLIAM D. BRODERICK, JR. 03-31-2021

CAMILLE SARKEES BROWN 03-31-2020

PAUL G. BUCHANAN 03-31-2020

MICHELLE S. BULLOCK 03-31-2019

JESSICA J. BURGASSER 03-31-2020

KARA A. BUSCAGLIA 03-31-2019



DOMINIC P. CANDINO 03-31-2020

MARCUS R. CATLIN 03-31-2020

MELISSA A. CAVAGNARO 03-31-2020

ANTHONY J. CERVI 03-31-2020

MICHELLE G. CHAAS 03-31-2021

ANTHONY D. CHABALA 03-31-2020

MARY C. CHAN 03-31-2021

ELIZABETH J. CIAMBRONE 03-31-2021

JAMES A. CIMINELLI 03-31-2021

DIANE M. CIURCZAK 03-31-2020

JAMIE L. CODJOVI 03-31-2020

KEVIN C. CONDON 03-31-2021

MARY ANNE CONNELL 03-31-2021

CARRIE L. CONRAD 03-31-2019

ROGER T. DAVISON 03-31-2020

GINA M. DE PRIMA 03-31-2021

MARY BETH DEPASQUALE 03-31-2020

THOMAS A. DEUSCHLE 03-31-2021

NORALYN A. DILLON 03-31-2020

JASON R. DIPASQUALE 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH M. DIPIRRO 03-31-2020

CECILE M. DORLIAE 03-31-2020

ROBIN S. ENGLER 03-31-2021

NOEMI FERNANDEZ 03-31-2020

CAROL A. FLAHERTY 03-31-2020

KARL FRANKOVITCH 03-31-2021

GARY M. FREEDMAN 03-31-2020

VANESSA C. GABRIELE 03-31-2020

ROSS S. GELBER 03-31-2020

GIOVANNI GENOVESE 03-31-2020

MARIO A. GIACOBBE 03-31-2020

KENNETH W. GIBBONS 03-31-2020

KEVIN C. GIBBONS 03-31-2020

JENNIFER A. GILLILAND 03-31-2021

BRADLEY R. GIRDLER 03-31-2021

KARYN E. GODSOE 03-31-2021

ALVIN M. GREENE 03-31-2021

JOHN C. GRENNELL 03-31-2019

MARK E. GUGLIELMI 03-31-2020

MELINDA GULLO 03-31-2021

JANE MICHALEK HARRINGTON 03-31-2021



JEFFREY M. HARRINGTON 03-31-2021

GEORGETTE M. HASIOTIS 03-31-2021

DONNA L. HASLINGER 03-31-2019

TINA M. HAWTHORNE-PAULSEN 03-31-2021

JASON C. HENSKEE 03-31-2021

AUDREY R. HERMAN 03-31-2020

MICHAEL H. HERON 03-31-2019

DANA L. HERRINGTON 03-31-2021

MARISSA M. HILL 03-31-2021

WILLIAM R. HITES 03-31-2021

SUSAN S. HOGAN 03-31-2020

FRANK S. IERACI 03-31-2020

KELI A. ILES-HERNANDEZ 03-31-2020

HOPE R. JAY 03-31-2021

KEITH I. KADISH 03-31-2021

KELLY KAPPERMAN 03-31-2020

STEPHEN C. KENNEDY 03-31-2020

ANNA M. KOBIALKA 03-31-2021

MICHAEL L. KOBIOLKA 03-31-2020

KRISTIN KOZLOWSKI 03-31-2020

JAMES A. KREUZER 03-31-2021

KATHLEEN A. KUGLER 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH A. LANDWEHR 03-31-2021

JAMIE G LEBERER 03-31-2020

RICHARD J. LEHNER 03-31-2020

CLAYTON J. LENHARDT 03-31-2020

MARILYN E. LEW 03-31-2021

JENNIFER M. LORENZ 03-31-2021

JEFFREY C. MANNILLO 03-31-2021

JEFFREY P. MARKELLO 03-31-2020

CATHERINE E. MARRA 03-31-2020

MINDY L. MARRANCA 03-31-2019

RACHEL K. MARRERO 03-31-2020

EDWARD J. MARTNSHIN 03-31-2020

ABBY O. MASIELLO 03-31-2020

PATRICIA A. MAXWELL 03-31-2020

BRIDGET A. MC CUE-MARSHALL 03-31-2020

KATHLEEN M. MC DONALD 03-31-2021

CHARLES A. MESSINA 03-31-2021

PAUL M. MICHALEK, JR. 03-31-2019

MEGAN E. MISITI CUMBO 03-31-2020



REBECCA E. MONTE 03-31-2020

COLLEEN P. MOONAN 03-31-2021

JAMES A. MUSACCHIO 03-31-2020

JESSICA N. MUSSELL 03-31-2021

CATHERINE E. NAGEL 03-31-2021

ANN M. NICHOLS 03-31-2020

KATE S. NOWADLY 03-31-2021

LEAH R. NUCHERENO 03-31-2020

BARBARA H. O'NEILL 03-31-2021

EVELYNE O'SULLIVAN 03-31-2019

SHARON OSGOOD 03-31-2021

MADISON L. OZZELLA 03-31-2020

ASHLEA L. PALLADINO 03-31-2021

BETH A. PARLATO 03-31-2020

CHAD T. PIDANICK 03-31-2020

ANN R. PINZLER 03-31-2020

BECKY M. POWELL 03-31-2020

DEAN PULEO 03-31-2021

SUSAN P. REINECKE 03-31-2021

NORA B. ROBSHAW 03-31-2020

LORI A. ROMAN 03-31-2021

MARIA R. ROSCIGLIONE 03-31-2020

DEBRA C. ROUGEUX 03-31-2020

LISSETTE M. RUOTOLO 03-31-2020

DAVID S. SARKOVICS 03-31-2020

SAMANTHA C. SCHULTZ 03-31-2021

DEBORAH J. SCINTA 03-31-2020

DENIS A. SCINTA 03-31-2020

JOSEPH J. SCINTA, JR. 03-31-2021

CAITLYN S. SHANK 03-31-2020

MARC S. SHATKIN 03-31-2020

JEFFREY A. SHEVLIN 03-31-2019

CHRISTINA M. SHINE 03-31-2019

VICTORIA L. SMITH 03-31-2021

JOSEPH W. STADLER 03-31-2020

LINDA LALLI STARK 03-31-2020

DOUGLAS P. STILLER 03-31-2021

REBECCA J. TALMUD 03-31-2021

FRANCIS W. TESSEYMAN 03-31-2019

PHYLLIS M. TODORO 03-31-2020

DELREASE T. TOTA-NEAL 03-31-2020



JOHN L. TRIGILIO 03-31-2021

AYOKA A. TUCKER 03-31-2021

LANA V. TUPCHIK 03-31-2020

RADHIKA P. VARAVENKATARAMAN 03-31-2020

PETER P. VASILION 03-31-2019

EMILY A. VELLA 03-31-2020

GERALD J. VELLA 03-31-2021

VERA A. VENKOVA 03-31-2020

CATHARINE M. VENZON 03-31-2020

YVONNE A. VERTLIEB 03-31-2021

JESSICA L. VESPER 03-31-2020

CINDY NAVARRO WADSWORTH 03-31-2021

JOAN WARREN 03-31-2020

PIETER G. WEINRIEB 03-31-2021

BRIAN R. WELSH 03-31-2021

JOHN J. WESTMAN 03-31-2020

DAVID W. WILSON 03-31-2021

DEBRA D. WILSON 03-31-2021

PAUL W. WOLF 03-31-2021

CHERYL MC FADDEN L. ZAK 03-31-2020

GENESEE COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JENNIFER Z. BLACKHALL 03-31-2020

MARY A. BLIZNIK 03-31-2020

BENJAMIN J. BONARIGO 03-31-2020

MICHELLE S. BULLOCK 03-31-2019

PETER M. CASEY 03-31-2019

MANLEY C. CRANE 03-31-2021

CONRAD F. CROPSEY 03-31-2019

MARGARET DADD 03-31-2020

KRISTIE L. DEFREZE 03-31-2020

BRIAN P. DEGNAN 03-31-2020

KELLY DONOHUE-BURNS 03-31-2020

ROBIN S. ENGLER 03-31-2021

JOHN C. GAVENDA 03-31-2020

JACQUELINE M. GRASSO 03-31-2020

DONNA L. HASLINGER 03-31-2019

DANA L. HERRINGTON 03-31-2021

TERESA KOWALCZYK 03-31-2021

HAROLD H. LITTEER, JR. 03-31-2019



LANCE MARK 03-31-2020

CATHERINE MONACHINO MC CLURG 03-31-2019

JENNIFER R. NUNNERY 03-31-2021

PATRICIA D. POPE 03-31-2021

DEAN PULEO 03-31-2021

DANIEL L. ROMANO 03-31-2021

WENDY S. SISSON 03-31-2021

LANA V. TUPCHIK 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH D. VANDER WAL 03-31-2020

CATHARINE M. VENZON 03-31-2020

JAKE M. WHITING 03-31-2020

JOHN F. WHITING 03-31-2020

MARY K. YANIK 03-31-2020

HERKIMER COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

ROBERT C. BALDWIN 03-31-2020

JOSEPH M. CIRILLO 03-31-2020

NORMAN P. DEEP 03-31-2019

PETER J. DI GIORGIO 03-31-2019

BRIAN J. EHRHARD 03-31-2021

CLIFFORD C. EISENHUT 03-31-2019

CECILIA FAGAN TAFFI 03-31-2019

MICHELLE K. FASSETT 03-31-2020

G. GERALD FIESINGER 03-31-2020

ANNE M. GETMAN 03-31-2020

THERESA GIROUARD 03-31-2020

JULIE GIRUZZI-MOSCA 03-31-2020

CARL V. GRAZIADEI 03-31-2020

MICHELLE R. GU 03-31-2020

KACIE M. KALIL 03-31-2020

EDWARD G. KAMINSKI 03-31-2020

JOHN G. KOSLOSKY 03-31-2020

WILLIAM L. KOSLOSKY 03-31-2020

COLIN J. LAREAUX 03-31-2021

MICHAEL J. LAUCELLO 03-31-2020

BETH A LOCKHART 03-31-2021

NICHOLAS A. MACRI 03-31-2019

KAREN A. MOWERS 03-31-2021

DOREEN M. ST. THOMAS 03-31-2019

JOHN S. WILK 03-31-2019



ANNE M. ZIELENSKI-MCGAHEY 03-31-2020

JEFFERSON COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JUSTIN F. BROTHERTON 03-31-2020

SETH BUCHMAN 03-31-2019

ANASTASIA C. GAGAS 03-31-2020

MATTHEW A. GOETTEL 03-31-2019

JOHN W. HALLETT 03-31-2020

MELISSA L. KOFFS 03-31-2021

JANE G. LAROCK 03-31-2020

ASHLEY N. LYON 03-31-2020

STEVEN G. MUNSON 03-31-2020

SCOTT A. OTIS 03-31-2019

JASON F. POPLASKI 03-31-2020

MATTHEW J. PORTER 03-31-2020

KATHY L. QUENCER 03-31-2019

KRYSTAL A. RUPERT 03-31-2019

RUTHANNE G. SANCHEZ 03-31-2020

MICHELLE M. SCUDERI 03-31-2021

LISA WELDON 03-31-2020

KIMBERLY A. WOOD 03-31-2020

LYDIA L. YOUNG 03-31-2020

LEWIS COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

ROBERT C. BALDWIN 03-31-2020

SCOTT T. BIELICKI 03-31-2019

SETH BUCHMAN 03-31-2019

MONICA BARILE COOK 03-31-2019

CLIFFORD C. EISENHUT 03-31-2019

ANNE M. GETMAN 03-31-2020

THERESA GIROUARD 03-31-2020

JULIE GIRUZZI-MOSCA 03-31-2020

MATTHEW A. GOETTEL 03-31-2019

MELISSA L. KOFFS 03-31-2021

WILLIAM L. KOSLOSKY 03-31-2020

SUSAN J. KRAEGER 03-31-2020

ASHLEY N. LYON 03-31-2020

ADAM R. MATTESON 03-31-2021

JOSEPH A. MELLACE 03-31-2020



BARBARA E. MOSHER 03-31-2020

STEVEN G. MUNSON 03-31-2020

KURT D. PARRY 03-31-2020

WILLIAM J. RILEY 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY A. ROULAN 03-31-2020

KRYSTAL A. RUPERT 03-31-2019

MICHELLE M. SCUDERI 03-31-2021

DOREEN M. ST. THOMAS 03-31-2019

LYDIA L. YOUNG 03-31-2020

MICHAEL F. YOUNG 03-31-2020

LIVINGSTON COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JAMES W CAMPBELL, JR. 03-31-2020

MANLEY C. CRANE 03-31-2021

ERIC HANDELMAN 03-31-2020

ADAM W. KOCH 03-31-2020

VICTORIA LAGOE 03-31-2019

SUSAN LARAGY 03-31-2020

GORDON J. LAWRENCE, II 03-31-2020

MARGARET G. LINSNER 03-31-2020

HAROLD H. LITTEER, JR. 03-31-2019

JOHN M. LOCKHART 03-31-2021

LISA J. MASLOW 03-31-2021

CATHERINE MONACHINO MC CLURG 03-31-2019

JEANNIE D. MICHALSKI 03-31-2020

JANE MONAGHAN 03-31-2020

MATHEW D. NAFUS 03-31-2020

JUAN A. NEVAREZ 03-31-2019

J. THOMAS REYNOLDS 03-31-2020

WENDY S. SISSON 03-31-2021

MICHAEL W. STIVERS 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH D. VANDER WAL 03-31-2020

JAKE M. WHITING 03-31-2020

MARY K. YANIK 03-31-2020

MONROE COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JENNIFER L. ADAMS 03-31-2020

LORNA R. AFFRONTI 03-31-2020

MAROUN AJAKA 03-31-2020



JOHN A. ANNECHINO 03-31-2020

SARA STOUT ASHCRAFT 03-31-2020

LARA R. BADAIN 03-31-2020

STEFANIE L. BARNES 03-31-2020

ALISON C. BATES 03-31-2020

JAMES D. BELL 03-31-2019

LEAH K. BOURNE 03-31-2021

EFTIHIA BOURTIS 03-31-2021

BRIAN C. BUETTNER 03-31-2019

CAITLIN C. CARRIGG 03-31-2020

JUNE CASTELLANO 03-31-2020

MITCHELL A. CHAIT 03-31-2020

CAROLYN L. CHASE 03-31-2020

LEAH T. CINTINEO 03-31-2020

GARY B. COHEN 03-31-2021

MANLEY C. CRANE 03-31-2021

DEBRA A. CROWDER 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY DE JOHN 03-31-2020

MARC A. DUCLOS 03-31-2020

WILLIAM H. FARR 03-31-2020

BARBARA E. FARRELL 03-31-2019

MATTHEW J. FERO 03-31-2019

MICHELE D. FERRARA 03-31-2021

SARAH L. FIFIELD 03-31-2020

PAUL D. FULLER 03-31-2020

JOHN C. GAVENDA 03-31-2020

PATRICIA A. GIBBONS 03-31-2020

MICHAEL A. GUARINO 03-31-2020

ERIC HANDELMAN 03-31-2020

MELINDA K. HARTZELL 03-31-2019

THOMAS C. HARTZELL, JR. 03-31-2019

JAMES S. HINMAN 03-31-2021

ARDETH L. HOUDE 03-31-2020

DEBORAH A. INDIVINO 03-31-2019

TIMOTHY E. INGERSOLL 03-31-2020

AMANDA R. INSALACO 03-31-2020

REKHA JAIN 03-31-2020

CHRISTOPHER G. JOHNSON 03-31-2019

RHIAN D. JONES 03-31-2019

NIGOS KARATAS 03-31-2020

KEVIN M. KHUNS 03-31-2019



VICTORIA LAGOE 03-31-2019

MEREDITH M.B. LAMB 03-31-2020

SUSAN LARAGY 03-31-2020

ANTHONY LEAVY 03-31-2020

FREDERICK P. LESTER 03-31-2021

STEVEN B. LEVITSKY 03-31-2020

LISA J. MASLOW 03-31-2021

JULIE M. MAZZARELLA 03-31-2019

EDWARD W. MC CLENATHAN 03-31-2021

MARGARET MCMULLEN RESTON 03-31-2019

VINCENT E. MERANTE 03-31-2020

PAUL E. MEYER 03-31-2019

JEANNIE D. MICHALSKI 03-31-2020

ANDREW G. MORABITO 03-31-2020

LISA B. MORRIS 03-31-2019

GARY MULDOON 03-31-2019

DENISE R. MUNSON 03-31-2020

MATHEW D. NAFUS 03-31-2020

LORENZO NAPOLITANO 03-31-2021

JUAN A. NEVAREZ 03-31-2019

BRYAN S. OATHOUT 03-31-2020

FAUNA M. PAPPALARDO 03-31-2019

RONALD J. PASSERO 03-31-2020

AMBER PESHKIN 03-31-2020

MARLA J. PILAROSCIA 03-31-2020

CHARLES PLOVANICH 03-31-2019

BETH A. RATCHFORD 03-31-2021

CHRISTINE REDFIELD 03-31-2021

MARIA J. REED 03-31-2020

MATTHEW J. RICH 03-31-2020

EDWARD W. RILEY 03-31-2019

LORI A. ROBB MONAGHAN 03-31-2019

SARA E. ROOK 03-31-2020

MICHAEL A. ROSENBLOOM 03-31-2020

MICHAEL P. SCIBETTA 03-31-2020

JENNIFER A. SHOEMAKER 03-31-2020

LISA S. SIRAGUSA 03-31-2021

JON M. STERN 03-31-2020

BRIAN STRAIT 03-31-2020

SONALI R. SUVVARU 03-31-2019

ELLEN A. TOMASSO 03-31-2021



JEFFREY L. TURNER 03-31-2019

NATHAN A. VAN LOON 03-31-2019

STEPHEN R. WARNER 03-31-2019

PAUL B. WATKINS 03-31-2019

SANDRA M. WILLIAMS 03-31-2021

NIAGARA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

GEORGE S. ADAMSON 03-31-2019

KATHERINE D. ALEXANDER 03-31-2020

CHERYL A. ALOI 03-31-2021

LEIGH E. ANDERSON 03-31-2020

ANN F. ARNOLD 03-31-2021

PATRICK M. BALKIN 03-31-2020

JOSEPH C. BANIA 03-31-2021

ALFONSO M. BAX 03-31-2021

CHARLES P. BEN 03-31-2021

CHERYL A. BERZER 03-31-2021

GARY M. BILLINGSLEY 03-31-2021

JENNIFER Z. BLACKHALL 03-31-2020

DAVID E. BLACKLEY 03-31-2019

MARY A. BLIZNIK 03-31-2020

JEFFREY T. BOCHIECHIO 03-31-2020

REBECCA J. BRAWN 03-31-2021

GAIL R. BREEN 03-31-2019

WILLIAM D. BRODERICK, JR. 03-31-2021

CAMILLE SARKEES BROWN 03-31-2020

JESSICA J. BURGASSER 03-31-2020

KARA A. BUSCAGLIA 03-31-2019

JASON J. CAFARELLA 03-31-2021

THOMAS J. CASERTA, JR. 03-31-2021

MELISSA A. CAVAGNARO 03-31-2020

ANTHONY D. CHABALA 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH J. CIAMBRONE 03-31-2021

JAMES A. CIMINELLI 03-31-2021

DIANE M. CIURCZAK 03-31-2020

JAMIE L. CODJOVI 03-31-2020

CARRIE L. CONRAD 03-31-2019

GINA M. DE PRIMA 03-31-2021

MARY BETH DEPASQUALE 03-31-2020

NORALYN A. DILLON 03-31-2020



HELENE M. DIPASQUALE 03-31-2020

JASON R. DIPASQUALE 03-31-2020

ROBIN S. ENGLER 03-31-2021

CLIFFORD FALK 03-31-2021

CYNTHIA FALK 03-31-2021

KARL FRANKOVITCH 03-31-2021

VANESSA C. GABRIELE 03-31-2020

KATHLEEN E. GAINES 03-31-2021

VINCENT R. GINESTRE 03-31-2020

RODNEY A. GIOVE 03-31-2020

BRADLEY R. GIRDLER 03-31-2021

ALVIN M. GREENE 03-31-2021

RYAN P. HANNA 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY D. HASELEY 03-31-2021

MICHAEL H. HERON 03-31-2019

MARISSA M. HILL 03-31-2021

WILLIAM R. HITES 03-31-2021

FRANK S. IERACI 03-31-2020

HOPE R. JAY 03-31-2021

KELLY KAPPERMAN 03-31-2020

STEPHEN C. KENNEDY 03-31-2020

MICHAEL L. KOBIOLKA 03-31-2020

KATHLEEN A. KUGLER 03-31-2020

JAMIE G LEBERER 03-31-2020

CLAYTON J. LENHARDT 03-31-2020

CONNIE M. LOZINSKY 03-31-2021

LANCE MARK 03-31-2020

ABBY O. MASIELLO 03-31-2020

CHRISTOPHER M. MAZUR 03-31-2021

JENELLE MESSER 03-31-2020

CHARLES A. MESSINA 03-31-2021

PAUL M. MICHALEK, JR. 03-31-2019

MEGAN E. MISITI CUMBO 03-31-2020

LAURA A. MISKELL 03-31-2021

COLLEEN P. MOONAN 03-31-2021

JESSICA N. MUSSELL 03-31-2021

ANN M. NICHOLS 03-31-2020

THOMAS M. O'DONNELL 03-31-2020

ASHLEA L. PALLADINO 03-31-2021

NICHOLAS A. PELOSINO, JR. 03-31-2021

CHAD T. PIDANICK 03-31-2020



BECKY M. POWELL 03-31-2020

DEAN PULEO 03-31-2021

MARK A. QUARANTILLO 03-31-2021

ROBERT M. RESTAINO 03-31-2021

NORA B. ROBSHAW 03-31-2020

MARIA R. ROSCIGLIONE 03-31-2020

DEBRA C. ROUGEUX 03-31-2020

LISSETTE M. RUOTOLO 03-31-2020

JOHN S. SANSONE 03-31-2020

SAMANTHA C. SCHULTZ 03-31-2021

DENIS A. SCINTA 03-31-2020

JOSEPH J. SCINTA, JR. 03-31-2021

LORI M. SHAWVER 03-31-2020

VICTORIA L. SMITH 03-31-2021

LINDA LALLI STARK 03-31-2020

DAVID J. STARKEY 03-31-2021

GREGORY J. STEWART 03-31-2020

MARIA STOELTING 03-31-2021

SCOTT R. STOPA 03-31-2020

REBECCA J. TALMUD 03-31-2021

AMY M. TAYLOR 03-31-2021

DELREASE T. TOTA-NEAL 03-31-2020

JOHN L. TRIGILIO 03-31-2021

SHELLEY A. TRUEX 03-31-2020

LANA V. TUPCHIK 03-31-2020

VERA A. VENKOVA 03-31-2020

CATHARINE M. VENZON 03-31-2020

CINDY NAVARRO WADSWORTH 03-31-2021

LAURA A. WAGNER 03-31-2021

JOAN WARREN 03-31-2020

PIETER G. WEINRIEB 03-31-2021

DAVID W. WILSON 03-31-2021

DEBRA D. WILSON 03-31-2021

ONEIDA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JEREMY D. ALEXANDER 03-31-2019

JOHN P. AMUSO 03-31-2019

ROBERT C. BALDWIN 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY A. BENEDICT 03-31-2020

SCOTT T. BIELICKI 03-31-2019



A.J. BOSMAN 03-31-2019

SETH BUCHMAN 03-31-2019

MARIAN CERIO 03-31-2020

JOSEPH A. CIRASUOLO 03-31-2019

JOSEPH M. CIRILLO 03-31-2020

MONICA BARILE COOK 03-31-2019

MICHELE E. DE TRAGLIA 03-31-2020

NORMAN P. DEEP 03-31-2019

DOUGLAS M. DEMARCHE 03-31-2019

JAMIE W. DENING 03-31-2019

PETER J. DI GIORGIO 03-31-2019

JOHN W. DILLON 03-31-2020

KAREN J. DOCTER 03-31-2021

BRIAN J. EHRHARD 03-31-2021

CLIFFORD C. EISENHUT 03-31-2019

MICHELLE K. FASSETT 03-31-2020

STEVE R. FORTNAM 03-31-2020

ANNE M. GETMAN 03-31-2020

THERESA GIROUARD 03-31-2020

JULIE GIRUZZI-MOSCA 03-31-2020

CARL V. GRAZIADEI 03-31-2020

MICHELLE R. GU 03-31-2020

JAMES K. HEIDT 03-31-2019

JOSEPH H. HOBIKA, JR. 03-31-2020

KACIE M. KALIL 03-31-2020

MICHAEL N. KALIL 03-31-2020

EDWARD G. KAMINSKI 03-31-2020

CHRISTINE S. KIESEL 03-31-2021

KRISTINE A. KIPERS 03-31-2021

JOHN G. KOSLOSKY 03-31-2020

WILLIAM L. KOSLOSKY 03-31-2020

JASON C. LAMB 03-31-2020

COLIN J. LAREAUX 03-31-2021

MICHAEL J. LAUCELLO 03-31-2020

BETH A LOCKHART 03-31-2021

NICHOLAS A. MACRI 03-31-2019

MARK P. MALAK 03-31-2020

DIANE M. MARTIN-GRANDE 03-31-2020

GEORGE J. MASSOUD 03-31-2020

JOSEPH A. MELLACE 03-31-2020

MARTHA S. MOZDEN 03-31-2020



GEORGE C. MURAD 03-31-2020

PAUL A. NORTON 03-31-2020

KURT D. PARRY 03-31-2020

JOHN J. RASPANTE 03-31-2020

JESSICA REYNOLDS-AMUSO 03-31-2020

ROSEMARIE RICHARDS 03-31-2020

WILLIAM J. RILEY 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY A. ROULAN 03-31-2020

PAUL SKAVINA 03-31-2020

DOREEN M. ST. THOMAS 03-31-2019

JOHN S. WILK 03-31-2019

ANNE M. ZIELENSKI-MCGAHEY 03-31-2020

ONONDAGA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

GILLES R. ABITBOL 03-31-2020

DORINA A. ARMANI 03-31-2021

STACEY BALDUF 03-31-2019

WILLIAM L. BALDUF 03-31-2019

ELISABETH A. BARKER 03-31-2020

WILLIAM J. BARRETT 03-31-2019

WILLIAM R. BARTHOLOMAE 03-31-2020

ANTHONY P. BELLETIER, JR. 03-31-2020

DEBORAH A. BELLOMO 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY A. BENEDICT 03-31-2020

SCOTT T. BIELICKI 03-31-2019

LISA H. BLITMAN 03-31-2021

TYLYN L. BOZEMAN 03-31-2020

ARLENE H. BRADSHAW 03-31-2020

LAWRENCE BROWN 03-31-2021

JOSEPH N. BULKO 03-31-2020

WALTER J. BURKARD 03-31-2020

CHRISTOPHER E. BURKE 03-31-2020

CHRISTINA CAGNINA 03-31-2020

LAURA E. CARDONA 03-31-2019

ALISON N. CHAMBERLAIN 03-31-2020

PAUL L. CHAPMAN 03-31-2019

RALPH A. COGNETTI 03-31-2020

HEIDI S. CONNOLLY 03-31-2019

JOHN S. CRISAFULLI 03-31-2019

LISA S. CUOMO 03-31-2021



DONALD A. DAMICO 03-31-2020

NORMAN P. DEEP 03-31-2019

DOUGLAS M. DEMARCHE 03-31-2019

RALPH G. DEMASI 03-31-2020

JAMIE W. DENING 03-31-2019

ASHLEY E. DINET-FIELDS 03-31-2021

KAREN J. DOCTER 03-31-2021

TRICIA M. DORN 03-31-2020

WILLIAM F. DOWLING 03-31-2021

MARGARET M. DRISCOLL 03-31-2019

LISA M. FAHEY 03-31-2020

ROBERT H. FIX 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH C. FRANI 03-31-2021

CHRISTOPHER S. GAISER 03-31-2021

ANTHONY L. GERMANO 03-31-2020

LISA ANNE GILELS 03-31-2020

RORY D. GILHOOLEY 03-31-2021

KRISTIN B. GREELEY 03-31-2021

LAURIN R. HADDAD 03-31-2019

M. JERALD HARRELL 03-31-2021

SUSAN B. JANOWSKI 03-31-2021

CHERYL L. JONES 03-31-2020

CASEY E. JORDAN 03-31-2020

KELLIE N. KENYON 03-31-2020

MICHAEL J. KERWIN 03-31-2020

H. KATHRYN KILMARTIN 03-31-2020

STUART J. LA ROSE 03-31-2019

ROBERT J. LIS 03-31-2020

BETH A LOCKHART 03-31-2021

BRYN LOVEJOY-GRINNELL 03-31-2020

SARA LOWENGARD 03-31-2019

CHARLES E. LUPIA 03-31-2019

KARIN H. MARRIS 03-31-2021

MARGARET A. MARRIS 03-31-2020

SUSAN B. MARRIS 03-31-2020

THOMAS D. MARRIS 03-31-2019

JAMES P. MC GINTY 03-31-2021

KERILYN E. MICALE 03-31-2019

STEPHANIE A. MINER 03-31-2020

RALPH A. MINGOLELLI 03-31-2020

JOSEPH P. MORAWSKI 03-31-2019



BARBARA E. MOSHER 03-31-2020

PAMELA A. MUNSON 03-31-2019

THOMAS J. MURPHY 03-31-2021

MARTHE J.B. NGWASHI 03-31-2020

HEATHER L. NICKOLAS 03-31-2020

ROSEMARY O. NWAWKA 03-31-2020

DARLENE M. O'KANE 03-31-2020

MICHAEL R. O'NEILL 03-31-2020

SHERENE PAVONE 03-31-2020

TARYN M. PERRONE 03-31-2021

EILEEN P. PERRY 03-31-2020

NIKKI R. PLATENIK 03-31-2021

DIANE E. PLUMLEY 03-31-2021

MARGARET C. PRIEST SILKY 03-31-2020

MICHAEL J. PULVER 03-31-2020

IAN A. RENNIE 03-31-2016

ROBERT F. RHINEHART 03-31-2019

CLARISSA A. ROBINSON 03-31-2021

LOURDES P. ROSARIO 03-31-2020

JOELLE E. ROTONDO 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY A. ROULAN 03-31-2020

MARK A. SCHAEBER 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH SCHENCK 03-31-2021

MICHELLE B. SCHNEIDER 03-31-2021

FRANK B. SCIBILIA 03-31-2021

JESSICA SENN 03-31-2020

KRISTIN A. SHANLEY 03-31-2020

JOHN SHARON 03-31-2020

JARROD W. SMITH 03-31-2019

JOHN W. SPRING, JR. 03-31-2020

THEODORE W. STENUF 03-31-2020

CATHERINE M. SULLIVAN 03-31-2020

ROBERT S. TEMPLE 03-31-2020

LOUIS J. TRIPOLI 03-31-2021

BETH J. VAN DOREN 03-31-2020

H. DANA VAN HEE 03-31-2020

DONALD P. VANSTRY 03-31-2020

HEATHER A. VINCENT 03-31-2020

ELISABETH R. VURAL 03-31-2021

RICHARD T. WARD 03-31-2020

EUGENE B. YOUNG 03-31-2019



HEATHER L. YOUNGMAN 03-31-2020

JASON B. ZEIGLER 03-31-2021

ONTARIO COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

LORNA R. AFFRONTI 03-31-2020

SHARON L. ALLEN 03-31-2020

STEFANIE L. BARNES 03-31-2020

MARYBETH D. BARNET 03-31-2019

ALISON C. BATES 03-31-2020

PAUL W. BLEAKLEY 03-31-2019

TYSON BLUE 03-31-2020

ALEXANDRA BURKETT 03-31-2019

DONNA M. CATHY 03-31-2020

VICTOR B. CHAMBERS 03-31-2020

CAROLYN L. CHASE 03-31-2020

LEAH T. CINTINEO 03-31-2020

DEBRA A. CROWDER 03-31-2020

M. KATHLEEN CURRAN 03-31-2020

JOHN R. DANGL, JR. 03-31-2021

JOSEPH S. DRESSNER 03-31-2020

MARC A. DUCLOS 03-31-2020

BRIAN J. FAY 03-31-2021

PAUL D. FULLER 03-31-2020

SUSAN E GRAY 03-31-2020

ERIC HANDELMAN 03-31-2020

MELINDA K. HARTZELL 03-31-2019

ELIZA G. HEATON 03-31-2019

ARDETH L. HOUDE 03-31-2020

KEVIN M. KHUNS 03-31-2019

VICTORIA L. KING 03-31-2021

MEREDITH M.B. LAMB 03-31-2020

SUSAN LARAGY 03-31-2020

FREDERICK P. LESTER 03-31-2021

STEVEN B. LEVITSKY 03-31-2020

MARY W. LIGHTSEY 03-31-2019

KEITH R. LORD 03-31-2020

LISA J. MASLOW 03-31-2021

MARGARET MCMULLEN RESTON 03-31-2019

VINCENT E. MERANTE 03-31-2020

JOSEPH M. MIDIRI 03-31-2020



DENISE R. MUNSON 03-31-2020

TERESA M. PARE 03-31-2020

CHRISTINE REDFIELD 03-31-2021

SARA E. ROOK 03-31-2020

PAUL M. RYTHER 03-31-2020

MEGAN E. SHAY 03-31-2019

JENNIFER A. SHOEMAKER 03-31-2020

LISA S. SIRAGUSA 03-31-2021

WENDY S. SISSON 03-31-2021

TIFFANY M. SORGEN 03-31-2019

SONALI R. SUVVARU 03-31-2019

MARCEA C. TETAMORE 03-31-2021

STEPHEN R. WARNER 03-31-2019

ASHLEY R. WESTBROOK 03-31-2020

MARK C. WILLIAMS 03-31-2020

ORLEANS COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

JOANNE L. BEST 03-31-2020

BENJAMIN J. BONARIGO 03-31-2020

CAROLYN L. CHASE 03-31-2020

CONRAD F. CROPSEY 03-31-2019

BRIAN P. DEGNAN 03-31-2020

KARL FRANKOVITCH 03-31-2021

MICHAEL A. GUARINO 03-31-2020

LANCE MARK 03-31-2020

CATHERINE MONACHINO MC CLURG 03-31-2019

ANDREW G. MORABITO 03-31-2020

JENNIFER R. NUNNERY 03-31-2021

CHARLES PLOVANICH 03-31-2019

PATRICIA D. POPE 03-31-2021

SCOTT R. STOPA 03-31-2020

AMY M. TAYLOR 03-31-2021

OSWEGO COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

GILLES R. ABITBOL 03-31-2020

STEPHEN W. ARNOLD 03-31-2019

WALLACE V. AUSER 03-31-2019

WALTER J. BURKARD 03-31-2020

LAURA E. CARDONA 03-31-2019



MICHAEL G. CIANFARANO 03-31-2019

LOU ANNE RUCYNSKI COLEMAN 03-31-2019

LISA S. CUOMO 03-31-2021

SARA E. DAVIS 03-31-2021

STEPHANIE N. DAVIS 03-31-2019

ANTHONY J. DI MARTINO,JR. 03-31-2020

ASHLEY E. DINET-FIELDS 03-31-2021

DONALD H. DODD 03-31-2020

MARY A. FELASCO 03-31-2021

ROBERT H. FIX 03-31-2020

GLORIA FLORES BALDWIN 03-31-2020

ANASTASIA C. GAGAS 03-31-2020

ROBERT J. GALLAMORE 03-31-2020

ANTHONY L. GERMANO 03-31-2020

LISA ANNE GILELS 03-31-2020

EDWARD J. IZYK 03-31-2020

CHERYL L. JONES 03-31-2020

CASEY E. JORDAN 03-31-2020

TIMOTHY J. KIRWAN 03-31-2020

JASON C. LAMB 03-31-2020

KERILYN E. MICALE 03-31-2019

PAMELA A. MUNSON 03-31-2019

HEATHER L. NICKOLAS 03-31-2020

MICHAEL R. O'NEILL 03-31-2020

JOSEPH D. PAGANO 03-31-2019

TARYN M. PERRONE 03-31-2021

EILEEN P. PERRY 03-31-2020

MAUREEN H. PETERSEN 03-31-2019

DIANE E. PLUMLEY 03-31-2021

COURTNEY S. RADICK 03-31-2020

JOSEPH G. RODAK 03-31-2019

TIMOTHY A. ROULAN 03-31-2020

BRENNA J. RYAN 03-31-2020

JESSICA SENN 03-31-2020

KRISTIN A. SHANLEY 03-31-2020

JARROD W. SMITH 03-31-2019

JOHN W. SPRING, JR. 03-31-2020

SAMUEL J. SUGAR 03-31-2021

CATHERINE M. SULLIVAN 03-31-2020

LOUIS J. TRIPOLI 03-31-2021

ROGER B. WILLIAMS 03-31-2021



SENECA COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

MARYBETH D. BARNET 03-31-2019

EDWARD D. BENJAMIN 03-31-2020

GREGORY L. BONNEY 03-31-2021

DONNA M. CATHY 03-31-2020

ELIZA G. HEATON 03-31-2019

NANCY M. LORD 03-31-2020

CHRISTOPHER D. LUCCHESI 03-31-2020

JOSEPH L. LUCCHESI 03-31-2021

THOMAS WOLFF 03-31-2020

STEUBEN COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

PETER H. BAKER 03-31-2020

TRAVIS J. BARRY 03-31-2020

MARY HOPE M. BENEDICT 03-31-2021

JAMES P. BURD 03-31-2020

THOMAS V. CASE 03-31-2020

RUTH A. CHAFFEE 03-31-2021

DAVID E. CODDINGTON 03-31-2019

MICHELLE A. COOKE 03-31-2019

BYRUM W. COOPER, JR. 03-31-2019

JOHN N. DAGON 03-31-2020

JENNIFER L. DONLON 03-31-2022

CHRISTOPHER J. FERRATELLA 03-31-2019

JAMES D. GOODE 03-31-2019

BRITTANY L. LINDER 03-31-2021

STEVEN P. MAIO 03-31-2020

JOAN MERRY 03-31-2020

EDWARD F. MURPHY, III 03-31-2021

LESLIE A. ROFF 03-31-2021

DANIEL L. ROMANO 03-31-2021

VIVIAN C. STRACHE 03-31-2021

CHRISTINE M. VALKENBURGH 03-31-2019

CATHERINE A. VON HAGN 03-31-2020

DANIELLE A. WARD 03-31-2021

CHAUNCEY J. WATCHES 03-31-2021

WAYNE COUNTY  



Attorney for Children Training Due Date

STEFANIE L. BARNES 03-31-2020

TYSON BLUE 03-31-2020

DONNA M. CATHY 03-31-2020

PETER G. CHAMBERS 03-31-2020

VICTOR B. CHAMBERS 03-31-2020

CAROLYN L. CHASE 03-31-2020

DEBRA A. CROWDER 03-31-2020

ROBERT A. DI NIERI 03-31-2020

JOSEPH S. DRESSNER 03-31-2020

TRACEY L. FOX 03-31-2020

ROY G. FRANKS 03-31-2020

EDWIN P. FRICK 03-31-2019

KRISTIN L. GARLAND 03-31-2020

ERIC HANDELMAN 03-31-2020

JEFFREY R. HARPER 03-31-2021

DOUGLAS M. JABLONSKI 03-31-2021

SEAN D. LAIR 03-31-2019

NANCY M. LORD 03-31-2020

MICHAEL R. MILLER 03-31-2018

DENISE R. MUNSON 03-31-2020

TERESA M. PARE 03-31-2020

JOHN P. PORTER 03-31-2019

MEGAN E. SHAY 03-31-2019

MATTHEW R. ST. MARTIN 03-31-2020

STEPHEN R. WARNER 03-31-2019

MARK C. WILLIAMS 03-31-2020

WYOMING COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

SARA L. ANTHIS 03-31-2020

BENJAMIN J. BONARIGO 03-31-2020

PETER M. CASEY 03-31-2019

JOHN K. COLLING 03-31-2021

MANLEY C. CRANE 03-31-2021

CONRAD F. CROPSEY 03-31-2019

MARGARET DADD 03-31-2020

BRIAN P. DEGNAN 03-31-2020

CAROL A. FLAHERTY 03-31-2020

DEBORAH HAGEN 03-31-2020

JASON C. HENSKEE 03-31-2021



JOHN K. KOSMERL 03-31-2021

TERESA KOWALCZYK 03-31-2021

HAROLD H. LITTEER, JR. 03-31-2019

JOHN M. LOCKHART 03-31-2021

STEVEN J. LORD 03-31-2020

JEFFREY P. MARKELLO 03-31-2020

CATHERINE MONACHINO MC CLURG 03-31-2019

JANE MONAGHAN 03-31-2020

JENNIFER R. NUNNERY 03-31-2021

DEAN PULEO 03-31-2021

SUSAN P. REINECKE 03-31-2021

WENDY S. SISSON 03-31-2021

MICHAEL W. STIVERS 03-31-2020

ELIZABETH D. VANDER WAL 03-31-2020

EMILY A. VELLA 03-31-2020

JOHN F. WHITING 03-31-2020

JENNIFER M. WILKINSON 03-31-2021

YATES COUNTY  

Attorney for Children Training Due Date

SHARON L. ALLEN 03-31-2020

PETER H. BAKER 03-31-2020

STEFANIE L. BARNES 03-31-2020

MARYBETH D. BARNET 03-31-2019

GREGORY L. BONNEY 03-31-2021

JOSEPH S. DRESSNER 03-31-2020

BRIAN J. FAY 03-31-2021

SUSAN E GRAY 03-31-2020

ELIZA G. HEATON 03-31-2019

VICTORIA L. KING 03-31-2021

DIANNE S. LOVEJOY 03-31-2021

TERESA M. PARE 03-31-2020

LESLIE A. ROFF 03-31-2021

TIFFANY M. SORGEN 03-31-2019

SCHUYLER T. VAN HORN 03-31-2021




